SHANK ADAPTER-钎尾
Atlas Copco 阿特拉斯
Rock drill
配凿岩机型
Thread
螺纹
Length
(mm)
长度
Weigh
t
(Kg)
重量
Flus
hing
(mm)
内 孔
直径
型号
P/N
Atlas Copco
BBC 43,
BBC 44,
BBC 45,
BBC 100
R32 380 2.2 10 TSQW-R32-380-BBC43
Atlas Copco
BBC 51,
BBC 52,
BBC 54,
BBC 120
R32
T38
380
390
2.9
3.4
10 10 TSQW-R32-380-BBC51
TSQW-T38-390-BBC52
Atlas Copco
BBE 57
T38 538 5.6 14 TSQW-T38-538-BBE57
Atlas Copco
COP 125,
COP 130,
COP 131
T38 380 3.3 14 TSQW-T38-380-COP125
 Atlas Copco
COP 1032HD
R32
R38

10.7
--- TSQW-T38-730-COP1550EX
TSQW-T45-730-COP1550EX
TSQW-T51-730-COP1838EX
Atlas Copco
COP 1840HE
COP 1850
T45
T51
565 565 7.2
7.4
-- TSQW-T45-565-COP1840HE
TSQW-T51-565-COP1850
Atlas Copco
COP 2150PG
T51 770 11.2 - TSQW-T51-770-COP2150PG
Atlas Copco
COP 2160EX
T45
T51
770 770 13.2
13.3
-- TSQW-T45-770-COP2160EX
TSQW-T51-770-COP2160EX
Atlas Copco
COP 4050EX
ST68 805 69.6 - TSQW-ST68-805-COP4050EX
Atlas Copco
COP 4050MUX
ST68 835 69.9 - TSQW-T68-835-COP4050MUX
Boart
HD 125,
HD 150,
HD 160

Furukawa
HD 609
T38 T38
T45
620
690
620
6.2
6.5
6.9
--- TSQW-T38-620-HD609
TSQW-T38-690-HD609
TSQW-T45-620-HD609
Furukawa
HD 612
T45 710 9.2 - TSQW-T45-710-HD612
Furukawa
HD 712
T45 788 11.2 - TSQW-T45-788-HD712
Gardner-Den
ver PR 123
R32 R38
T38 T45

TSQW-T38-446-EVL130
Ingersoll-R
and YH 65,
YH 80
T38 T45 500
500
5.8
6.1
19 19 TSQW-T38-500-YH65
TSQW-T45-500-YH80
Ingersoll-R
and YH 65 RP,
YH 70 RP,
YH 75 RP,
YH 80 RP
T45 700 8 19 TSQW-T45-700-YH65R
Montabert
HC 40
R32 R38
T38

T38 T38
440
440
440
500
5.1
5.3
5.3
5.8
---- TSQW-R32-440-HC80
TSQW-R38-440-HC90
TSQW-T38-440-HC105
TSQW-T38-500-HC120
Montabert
H 100
T38 540 5.6 14 TSQW-T38-540-H100
Montabert HC
120,
HC 150
T45 490 5.9 - TSQW-T45-490-HC120
Montabert HC
80R,
HC 120R,
HC 150R
T45 T51 670
670
8.3
8.3
-- TSQW-T45-670-HC80R
TSQW-T51-670-HC120R
Montabert HC
200
T51 T60 840
840
13.9
14.2
-- TSQW-T51-840-HC200
TSQW-T60-840-HC200
SIG
HBM 50,
HBM 100, HBM
120
R32 340 3.7 - TSQW-R32-340-HBM50
SIG
HBM 100, HBM
120
R38 340 4.4 - TSQW-R38-340-HBM100
SIG
HBM 50,
HBM 100, HBM
120
R32 550 5.3 - TSQW-R32-550-HBM120
SIG
HBM 101
R32 500 4.6 - TSQW-R32-500-HBM101
Tamrock
HL 300
R32 400 2.8 - TSQW-R32-400-HL300
Tamrock
HL 300S
R32 245 2.8 - TSQW-R32-245-HL300S
Tamrock
HLX 3
R32 324 3.8 - TSQW-R32-324-HLX3
Tamrock
HLX 3F
R32 205 2.6 - TSQW-R32-205-HLX3F
Tamrock
L400,
L410,
L500,
L510,
L550
R32 380 2.3 10 TSQW-R32-380-L400
Tamrock
HL 438,
HL 538,
HLR 438L,

500
3.9
4.1
4.1
4.3
4.3
---
TSQW-R32-460-HL500S-38
TSQW-R38-460-HL500S-38
TSQW-T38-460-HL500S-38
TSQW-R38-500-HL510B
TSQW-T38-500-HL510HL
Tamrock
HL 500F,
HL 510F
R32 350 3.6 - TSQW-R32-350-HL500F
Tamrock
HL 550
SUPER,
HL 560

TSQW-T51-670-HL1000S-52
TSQW-T45-590-HL1000-52
TSQW-T51-590-HL1000S-52
Tamrock
HL 1000-60
T51
T60
670
670
13.3
13.4
-- TSQW-T51-670-HL1000-60
TSQW-T60-670-HL1000-60
Tamrock
HL 1000-80
T60 670 20.9 - TSQW-T60-670-HL1000-80
Tamrock
HL 1000S-80
ST58
ST68
635
640
18.2
19.1
-- TSQW-ST58-635-1000S-80
TSQW-ST68-640-1000S-80
Tamrock
HL 1000
PE-52
T51 840 14.2 - TSQW-T51-840-HL1000PE-52
Tamrock
HL 1000
PE-65, HL
1500 PE-65,
HL 1560 T-65
T51
T60
760
760
16.8
16.9
-- TSQW-T51-760-HL1000PE-65
TSQW-T60-760-HL1500PE-65
Tamrock
HL 1500-52,
HL 1500T-52
T51 710 11.9 - TSQW-T51-710-HL1500-52
Tamrock
HL 1500-60,
HL 1500T-60
T51
T60
760
760
16.1
16.1
-- TSQW-T51-760-HL1500-60
TSQW-T60-760-HL1500T-60
Tamrock
HL 1500-T80
T60 760 22.9 - TSQW-T60-760-HL1500-T80
Tamrock
HL 1500-S80
ST58
ST68